South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 04, 2024, 05:20:06 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H*3792 (Rat #0037, Act #0118 of 2001) Joint Resolution, By Rice and Simrill
Similar (S 0522)
Summary: Motor vehicle drivers' license or permit subject to renewal in March, April, or May 2001 extended; Public Safety

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE THAT EVERY VALID LICENSE AND PERMIT TO OPERATE A MOTOR VEHICLE
ISSUED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY THAT IS SUBJECT TO RENEWAL AND REQUIRED BY LAW TO BE
RENEWED IN THE MONTHS OF MARCH, APRIL, OR MAY OF 2001 IS EXTENDED AND UNLESS SUSPENDED OR
REVOKED FOR CAUSE IN THE INTERIM, MUST REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT UNTIL JUNE 30, 2001.

03/22/01
03/27/01
03/28/01
03/28/01
03/28/01
03/29/01
03/29/01
03/30/01
04/10/01
04/10/01
04/10/01
04/23/01
11/15/01

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-24
Read second time HJ-68

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
Introduced and read first time SJ-13

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-13
Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-2
Read second time SJ-2

Read third time and enrolled SJ-52

Ratified R 37

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/10/01

Copies available

Act No. 118

Page 1 of 1



