South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 05:20:06 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H*3792 (Rat #0037, Act #0118 of 2001) Joint Resolution, By Rice and Simrill Similar (S 0522)

Summary: Motor vehicle drivers' license or permit subject to renewal in March, April, or May 2001 extended; Public Safety A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE THAT EVERY VALID LICENSE AND PERMIT TO OPERATE A MOTOR VEHICLE ISSUED BY THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY THAT IS SUBJECT TO RENEWAL AND REQUIRED BY LAW TO BE RENEWED IN THE MONTHS OF MARCH, APRIL, OR MAY OF 2001 IS EXTENDED AND UNLESS SUSPENDED OR REVOKED FOR CAUSE IN THE INTERIM, MUST REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT UNTIL JUNE 30, 2001.

03/22/01	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-24
03/27/01	House	Read second time HJ-68
03/28/01	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
03/28/01	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-13
03/28/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-13
03/29/01	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-2
03/29/01	Senate	Read second time SJ-2
03/30/01	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-52
04/10/01		Ratified R 37
04/10/01		Signed By Governor
04/10/01		Effective date 04/10/01
04/23/01		Copies available
11/15/01		Act No. 118